
Название/шкипер Состав команды 1 гн 2 гн 3 гн 4 гн 5 гн 6 гн 7 гн 8 гн 9 гн10 гн11 гн12 гн13 гн Итого Место

 Денис Макаров

Евгений Неугодников

Борис Хмурович

 Валентин Уваркин

 Павел Савенко

 Александр Гришунин

 Илья Полищук

 Егор Зуев

 Сергей Авдонин

 Леонид Клепиков

 Андрей Дмитриев

 Михаил Яцун

Андрей Кирилюк

Даниил Банаян

Дастин Бальдевайн

Роман Константинов

Евгений Егоров

Павел Созыкин

Юрий Попов

Алексей Селюков

Сергей Мусихин

Ольга Полухина

 Денис Грибанов

Василий Яковлев

 Алиса Кириллюк

 Максим Кузьмин

 Анастасия Редько

Егор Ларионов

Павел Карачов 

Сергей Кравцов

Анна Шеина 

Алексей Григорьев 

Алексей  Васильев

Радмила Хамзина

Андрей Давидюк 

Игорь Шкатов

Марат Хаиров

Иван Басанец

 Евгения Белотелова

Артем Соловейчик

Александр Мазурин

Кира Альтман

Игорь Федотов

Павел Кирилюк

Андрей Дмитриевский

6 13 10 7

13 12 14 11

4 14 13 13

NSC 8 9 5

11 9 3 9

9 10 8 6

14

8 7 2 10

10 3 6 3

5

6 5 4

11 7 12

3 2 11 2

2 4 4 8

1 1 1 1

7 3

14

12 10 6 134 13

Serenity / Алла 

Яблонская 
12 13 14 13 13 14 150 14

11

10

9

14

Dolce Vita / Инна 

Балашова

Bars Sailing 

Team /  Максим 

Батраков

11

Клуб Альянс / 

Эдуард 

Подшивалов 

13

3

6 2 7

53

13

10 11 9

1 2

610

5

8 3

11

11

7

12 10 4 4

30

Алые паруса / 

Виктория 

Моляр 

2 8

7 71

381 5 4 1

96

2

1

49

8

11 5 8 7 5 76

RUS-7 / Кирилл 

Подольский 

14 14

2

Матрешка /  

Наталья Кравец 
1 1 6 3 7

12

Zecurion / 

Алексей 

Раевский 

7 4 5 6 9

5 5

2

8 6 10

9 14

2

11

3

12

13

1 4

1

8

11110

459

12

9

6

95

86

117 12

12 10

7

8

10

7

12 74 6

12 5 12

3

9

13
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14 4 10

13

4 3 3

4

2

5

14 2

3

5 9 7

1

6

10 8

RussoTrans /  

Юрий Морозов
9

6

1

8

Solo / Вячеслав 

Лесовик 
13 11 11

ZidArt / Зоран 

Паунович 
3 5

Aladdin / 

Георгий 

Соколовский 

Skolkovo-2 / 

Руслан 

Мухаметзянов 

2 7 12

Skolkovo / 

Елена 

Мухаметзянова 

8 9
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